
articole de birou

I.D.: 83517375

Data publicarii	12.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 486,56 RON - 486,56 RON

Descriere: 1 FISA PROTECTIA MUNCII BUC 30.000 2.5210 75.63 14.37 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 10.000 21.0080 210.08 39.92 3 PIX OFFICE COVER BUC 50.000 0.8403 42.02 7.98 4 CAPSATOR KANGARO DS 45 BUC 2.000 21.0100 42.02 7.98 5 CUTTER PROFESIONAL BUC 2.000 6.7250 13.45 2.55 6 PLIC C4 BURDUF KRAFT BUC 30.000 1.2605 37.82 7.18 7 PLIC C5 SILICONIC BUC 30.000 0.3360 10.08 1.92 8 PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 30.000 0.1680 5.04 0.96 9 MARKER SCHNEIDER M 224 BUC 2.000 6.3050 12.61 2.39 10 MARKER SCHNEIDER 130 BUC 2.000 4.2017 8.40 1.60 11 MAPA PVC CU BUTON BUC 10.000 2.1010 21.01 3.99 12 SFOARA BUMBAC 100G BUC 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 486.56 92.44 579.00
